Agenda

Callan Park - May 2023 community trustee board meeting

Purpose

Venue

Time

6:00-6:05pm

6:05-6:25pm

6:25-6:35pm

6:35-6:55pm

6:55-7:05pm

7:05-7:10pm

7:10-7:15pm

7:15-7:20pm

7:20-7:30pm

To discuss projects and planning for Callan ~ Date Monday 1 May 2023
Park
NSW Writers Centre, Callan Park, Balmain Rd, Time 6:00-7:30pm
Lilyfield
Item Discussion Point Presenter

Acknowledgement of Country
1. Welcome and introductions

- Meeting objectives and format

2. GSP planning context and regulation update

3. Q&A

Callan Park Landscape Structure Plan implementation
program and project delivery 2023:

4, - Waterfront Green
- Building 497
- BayRun
5. Q&A
6. Current DA applications
7. Request for agenda items for the next meeting
8. Next steps, thanks and close
9. CTB closed discussion and refreshments

Keith Irving, Chair, Callan
Park CTB

Joshua French, Chief
Executive, GSP

All

Sarah Cameron, Senior
Manager Callan Park, GSP

All

Sarah Cameron, Senior
Manager Callan Park, GSP

Keith Irving, Chair, Callan
Park CTB

Keith Irving, Chair, Callan
Park CTB

All



